Divison Il Permitsfor month of

02-Jul-04

APPL / REP NAME

Oney G. & Assoc.

G. Oney & Assoc.

Oakmont Comm. Improv.

Assoc.

Holiday Hills Resort

Meadows, Ruth

Barth Properties

Barth Properties

Barth Properties

Barth Properties

Barth Properties

June

PROPERTY ADDRESS

654 Emerald Pt. Dr. #4-1
654 Emerald Pt. Dr.

2308 St. Hwy 86

2380 E. Hwy 76
10923 St. Hwy 176
170 Carter Rd.

889 E. St. Hwy 76
889 E. St. Hwy 76
889 E. St. Hwy76

889 E. St. Hwy 76

2004

SUBDIVISION

E.B. Condos

E.B. Condos

Oakmont

Fairway

Meadows of Eden

Mcfarland Addition

McFarland Addition

McFarland Addition

McFarland Addition

McFarland Addition

LOT # BLOCK #

4 1
4 1
48

7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7

STRUCTURE TYPE

garage

garage

shop

condo

deck/hall

storage

storage

storage

storage

storage

PZ PERMIT #

04-3011

04-3111

04-2911

04-28l11

04-3211

04-33I1

04-3411

04-35l11

04-36l1

04-3711

APPLICATION DATE

6/1/2004

6/1/2004

5/27/2004

5/10/2004

5/25/2004

6/16/2004

6/16/2004

6/16/2004

6/16/2004

6/16/2004

18-7.0-35-000-000-018.004

18-7.0-35-000-000-018.004

19-6.0-13-002-001-001.001

17-2.0-03-001-001-011.000

05-3.0-05-000-000-014.005

08-8.0-33

08-8.0-33

08-8.0-33

08-8.0-33

08-8.0-33
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